
S Combination 

|No. Name 

GOVT. COLLEGE SARONA (SALHEBHATA) DIST. U.B.KANKER C.G. 

Student Name 

1]B.Sc Life Science Numeshwar 
2)B.Sc Life Science KISHAN KUMAR SHORI 
3 B.Sc Life Science MONIKA 

4B.Sc Life Science YASHIBA PATEL 
SB.Sc Life Science OMLATA MANDAVI 
6|B.Sc Life Science PRIYANKA 
7B.Sc Life Science RANI 

1B.Sc Life Science SUNIL MARKAM 
2]B.Sc Life Science SAVITA 
4B.Sc Life Science RITU 
sB.Sc Life Science SAVI KUMAR 

ADMISSION SESSION 2025-26 

6B.Sc Life Science SUREKHA 
7B.SC Life Science NAMRATA KORRAM 

9|B.Sc Life Science 
11B.Sc Life Science 
12B.Sc Life Science 
13] B.Sc Life Science 
14 B.Sc Life Science 

8B.Sc Life Science TANESH KUMAR NETAN 7974214660] MITHURAM NETAM 
9B.Sc Life Science GURUPRATAP 6264320925 BAISHAKHU RAM 

8B.Sc Life Science RAHUL KUMAR 
RESHMA SAHU 

RAKHI NETAM 
Chandani Sahu 

SANIT KUMAR 
HANSEERA MARKAM 

BSC 1 SEMESTER 

2ND PHASE MERIT LIST 

Mobile Father Name 

GENERAL 

93029462 14| SHRAVAN 
7803950205 DEV RAM SHORI 

7805824002|RAINSINGH 
9302668070| MANRAKHAN 
9302592145 BALDEV 

8305951997\ KAMLESH KUMAR 
8319791344|VISHNURAM 

ST 
7610149382 NAKUL MARKAM 

9301386068|SUKLAL 
9343467242TLJ LAL 
9343321231/SHIVLAL 

Gender ory 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

|Male 

Female ST 

Male 

Female ST 

Female 

12th 

categ Obtained 
Marks 

Female 

OBC 
ST 

8817350529 DEV SINGH 
7725032504|BUDH KUMAR 
6264107039 NAND KUMAR 
6268143049|VEDPRAKASH SAHU Female 

6265439674 BALWAN SINGH NETAM Female 
9770564460| Bahadur Singh Female 

7879658498|MOHAN LAL Male 

6265171326|DURJAN MARKAM Female 

ST 

|Male 

OBC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

|ST 

Male 

Female ST 

Female ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

77.6| 
71.6 

71 

70.2 

69.6 

67.8 

64.2 

63 

59.6 

58.2 

57.2 

56.2 

55.8 

S3.8 

53.6 

53.4 

52.8 

52.4 

52.2 

52.2 

52 

Final 

Score 

77.6 

71.6 

71 

70.2 

69.6 

67.8 

64.2 

63 

59.6 

58.2 

57.2 

56.2 

55.8 

53.8| 
53.6| 

53.4| 

52.8 

52.4 

52.2 

S2.2 

52 



15|B.Sc Life Science NEHA KUNJAM 

16B.Sc Life Science NIKITA 
7987284041 BALVAN 
9302828802|HEMLAL 

Female 

Female 
ST 

ST 

50.2 

49.2 

50.2 

49.2 

LAST DATE FOR ADMISSION 12/07/2025 

Gort. College Sarona (Balhebhata 
Dist. U:tar Bastar Kanker (C.3.) 
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